Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finn Thomas - (908079) - Southampton University WPC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:30.16
2:30.69
2:31.47
2:32.46
2:33.01
2:35.82
2:36.00
2:37.27
2:37.81
2:37.83
2:39.47
2:42.67
2:44.36
2:49.46
2:54.82
2:55.89
3:02.35
3:14.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.47
2:33.01
2:30.69
2:32.46

2:30.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

289
286
282
276
273
259
258
252
249
249
241
227
220
201
183
180
161
133

WA Pts

282
273
286
276
289

Round

I I T I I =

I M

N

m I I I I I

Round
H
H
H
H

F

Date

2111115
06/02/16
12/06/16
05/12/15
08/05/16
11/10/15
31/10/15
04/10/15
16/05/15
21/06/15
07/03/15
12/10/14
06/12/14
2211114
17/05/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
24/11113

Date

12/06/16
08/05/16
06/02/16
05/12/15
21/11/15

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Venue

Bristol
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Enfield
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Guildford
Ealing

Windsor

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

L= > B @ ]

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.00
2:35.82
2:37.27
2:37.83
2:37.81
2:39.47
2:44.36
2:49.46
2:42.67
2:54.82
2:55.89
3:02.35

3:14.30

Copyright 2024

259
252
249
249
241
220
201
227
183
180
161
133

31/10/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
12/10/14
17/05/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
24111113

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Enfield
Bracknell
Southampton
Southbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Guildford
Ealing
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



