## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Finn Thomas - (908079) - Southampton University WPC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.16	289	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
2:30.69	286	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:31.47	282	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:32.46	276	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:33.01	273	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:35.82	259	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:36.00	258	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
2:37.27	252	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
2:37.81	249	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:37.83	249	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
2:39.47	241	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:42.67	227	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
2:44.36	220	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:49.46	201	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:54.82	183	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:55.89	180	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
3:02.35	161	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:14.30	133	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.47	282	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:33.01	273	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:30.69	286	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:32.46	276	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:30.16 Copyright 2024	289 4	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

						F	Page 2 / 2
2:36.00	258	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
2:35.82	259	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:37.27	252	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
2:37.83	249	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
2:37.81	249	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:39.47	241	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:44.36	220	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:49.46	201	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:42.67	227	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
2:54.82	183	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:55.89	180	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
3:02.35	161	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:14.30	133	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS